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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 1 Men's Master Eight Final

1
01.04 Canberra
(Dyer,Daley,Poke,Humphries,Hewitt,Davoren,Coles,Ninham,c:Whelan)

 (F)

4  3:49.68  27   0.00  +0.00

2
01.02 Canberra Composite
(Monaghan,Griffin,Garrett,Burgess,Keable,Leitch,Hammond,Simson,c:Marks)

 (I)

2  3:53.82  GO   4.14  +4.14

3
01.03 Canberra
(Greer,Paradice,Fisher,Blake,Little,Osborne,Ellis,Wilkes,c:Davis)

 (C)

3  4:14.60  53  20.78 +24.92
01.01 Black Mountain 1
(Nash,McMahon,Champness,Weir,Gasson,Creer,Reid,Hall,c:Abercromby)

 (D)

1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 2 School Girls Coxed Quad Final

1 08.06 Radford College (Thomson,Shaw,Currier,McKenna,c:Vlandis) 5  7:05.37   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Patterson,Turnbull,Park,Caldwell,c:Sims) 1  7:13.01   7.64  +7.64
3 08.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (TBA,Gouvoussis,Scully,Berry) 3  7:22.03   9.02 +16.66
4 08.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (McArthur,Hurley,Russell,Lancaster,c:McLaren) 4  7:32.17  10.14 +26.80
5 08.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Retter,Phillips,Wylie,Shelley) 6  7:55.34  23.17 +49.97
6 08.05 Daramalan (Breust,Twomey,TBA,Helmers,c:Cooper) 2  8:08.88  13.54 +63.51

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 3 School Boys Coxed Four Final

1 04.03 Canberra Grammar (Tridgell,McColl,Hart,Lawrence,c:Vickers) 3  6:21.89   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Canberra Grammar (Walls,Monagahan,Shakespeare,Mearns,c:Shaw) 2  6:48.15  26.26 +26.26

04.02 Canberra Grammar (Duncan,Mardus,Sherborne,White,c:Sheridan) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 4 Men's Open Single Scull Final

1 05.03 Canberra (Craig Jones) 4  6:47.62   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac) 3  6:58.50  10.88 +10.88
3 05.02 Canberra (Laurence Sandral) 2  7:07.99   9.49 +20.37
4 05.01 Canberra (Peter Mclaren) 1  7:16.10   8.11 +28.48

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 5 Women's Open Single Scull Final

1 06.03 Canberra (Kerry Knowler) 3  7:40.31   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 ANU (Katie Duncan) 1  7:53.72  13.41 +13.41
3 06.02 ANU (Louise Kilby) 2  8:04.25  10.53 +23.94

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 6 School Boys Coxed Quad Final

1 07.03 Radford College (Priestley,Bradshaw,Cotterill,Chiswell,c:Gleeson) 2  6:20.08   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Canberra Grammar (Nicholls,Retter,Retter,Daley,c:Gavin) 3  6:29.94   9.86  +9.86

07.01 Canberra Grammar (McColl,Hart,Tridgell,Lawrence,c:Vickers) 1 DID NOT START
07.04 Radford College 2 (McCracken,Gordon,Murray,Pender,c:Lambe) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 7 School Girls Year 9 Coxed Quad Heat 1

1 09.02 Canberra Girls Grammar 1 (Miller,Velzen,Taylor,Marques,c:Beale) 2  4:02.62   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Canberra Girls Grammar 3 (Hughes,Ball,Johnson,Antill,c:Crow) 4  4:05.53   2.91  +2.91
3 09.01 Black Mountain 1 (Hall,Williams,Dennis,Greenaway,c:Belton) 1  4:18.66  13.13 +16.04
4 09.08 Radford College (Pino,Hitches,Brown,Butler,c:Lambe) 5  4:24.75   6.09 +22.13
5 09.07 Canberra Girls Grammar 6 (Hargraves-McDonald,Turnbull,Houston,Scully,c:Stavaruk)3  4:27.55   2.80 +24.93

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 58)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 8 School Girls Year 9 Coxed Quad Heat 2

1 09.03 Canberra Girls Grammar 2 (Hammond,Caudle,Scott,Metcalfe) 2  3:52.56   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 Radford College 1 (Goddard,Pidcock,Gordon,McMorrow,c:Gleeson) 1  4:01.69   9.13  +9.13
3 09.05 Canberra Girls Grammar 4 (TBA,Kriz,Townsend,Gwynn-Jones,c:Dunlop) 4  4:17.16  15.47 +24.60
4 09.06 Canberra Girls Grammar 5 (Schleiger,Lyon,Walsh,Velzen,c:Niemi) 3  4:25.84   8.68 +33.28

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 58)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 9 School Boys Year 9 Coxed Quad Heat 1

1 10.01 Canberra Grammar 1 (Maple,Jones,Creer,Trowell,c:Hodge) 2  3:39.60   0.00  +0.00
2 10.08 Radford College (Horsley,Northam,Tatlor,Otevrel,c:Himonas) 1  3:53.20  13.60 +13.60
3 10.03 Canberra Grammar 3 (Johnson,Fisher,Percival,Sanderson,c:Hobson) 4  3:58.23   5.03 +18.63
4 10.05 Canberra Grammar 5 (Russell,Kourpanidis,Ethell,Cusack,c:Volis) 3  4:37.60  39.37 +58.00

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 59)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 10 School Boys Year 9 Coxed Quad Heat 2

1 10.02 Canberra Grammar 2 (Wayte,Balmaks,Peake,Carroll,c:Prakash) 3  3:45.16   0.00  +0.00
2 10.06 Daramalan (Junakovic,Duffy,O'Byrne,Michelin-Beard,c:Miles) 1  3:48.84   3.68  +3.68
3 10.07 Radford College (Davies,Parker,Stuchbery,Vlandis,c:Tulip) 2  3:51.22   2.38  +6.06
4 10.04 Canberra Grammar 4 (Osborne,Swan,Abhayaratna,McDonald Crowley,c:Williams) 4  4:24.96  33.74 +39.80

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 59)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin

Race 11 Master's Women's Single Scull Division 1

1 13.08 Canberra (Danielle Jolly)  (A) 5  4:14.19   8  4:22.19   0.00
2 13.04 Black Mountain 4 (Pam Nash)  (C) 3  4:26.64  GO  4:26.64   4.45
3 13.03 Black Mountain 3 (Jeanette Gasson)  (C) 1  4:38.13  GO  4:38.13  11.49
4 13.05 Canberra (Dearne Grant)  (B) 4  4:33.63   6  4:39.63   1.50
5 13.09 Lake Tuggeranong (Cindy Watt)  (C) 2  5:01.73  GO  5:01.73  22.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 12 Mens Master Single Scull Division 2

1 11.03 Black Mountain 3 (Ted Hall)  (C) 1  3:53.91   0.00  +0.00
2 11.22 Lake Tuggeranong (Vince Townsend)  (C) 2  3:58.48   4.57  +4.57
3 11.19 Canberra (Martin Little)  (C) 4  4:09.92  11.44 +16.01
4 11.17 Canberra (Dale Gazzard)  (C) 6  4:17.28   7.36 +23.37
5 11.14 Canberra (Kym Fisher)  (C) 5  4:21.96   4.68 +28.05

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 13 Mens Master Single Scull Division 3

1 11.05 Black Mountain 5 (Rob Creer)  (D) 3  4:06.62  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 Black Mountain 4 (Brian Weir)  (D) 2  4:10.64  GO   4.02  +4.02
3 11.07 Black Mountain 7 (Paul Champness)  (D) 4  4:20.68  GO  10.04 +14.06
4 11.20 Canberra (Mike Body)  (D) 5  4:23.50  GO   2.82 +16.88
5 11.18 Canberra (Gerry Osborne)  (B) 6  4:33.76  13  10.26 +27.14

11.01 Black Mountain 1 (David Nash)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 14 Mens Master Single Scull Division 4

1 11.16 Canberra (Randal Lawrence)  (E) 3  4:21.84   0.00  +0.00
2 11.21 Lake Tuggeranong (Lyndon Langdon)  (E) 4  4:24.40   2.56  +2.56
3 11.06 Black Mountain 6 (Vince McMahon)  (E) 1  4:27.76   3.36  +5.92
4 11.13 Canberra (Scott Pagan)  (E) 2  4:39.75  11.99 +17.91

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 15 Mens Master Single Scull Division 5

1 11.11 Canberra (John Simson)  (G) 3  4:05.42  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 11.12 Canberra (John Strapps)  (F) 2  4:16.64   9  11.22 +11.22
3 11.02 Black Mountain 2 (Alex Leitch)  (G) 4  4:22.88  GO   6.24 +17.46
4 11.10 Canberra (Warner Hieatt)  (F) 1  4:24.23   9   1.35 +18.81

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 16 Master's Women's Single Scull Division 2

1 13.07 Canberra (Susan Linacre)  (E) 4  4:32.95  10   0.00  +0.00
2 13.06 Canberra (Margaret Pentony)  (F) 3  4:42.21  GO   9.26  +9.26
3 13.01 Black Mountain 1 (Evelyn Sommer)  (E) 1  4:59.85  10  17.64 +26.90
4 13.02 Black Mountain 2 (Larraine Champness)  (D) 2  5:04.14  18   4.29 +31.19
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 17 Women's Group E Single Scull Heat 1

1 14.01 Canberra (Freyja Bossard)  (GE) 1  4:34.11   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Capital Lakes (Jane Weber)  (GE) 3  5:00.98  26.87 +26.87
3 14.15 Radford College (Alexa Peggie)  (GE) 2  5:07.28   6.30 +33.17
4 14.09 Capital Lakes (Sarah Woodstock)  (GE) 5  5:07.77   0.49 +33.66
5 14.10 Daramalan (Kitty Blackmore)  (GE) 4  5:13.14   5.37 +39.03

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 60)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 18 Women's Group E Single Scull Heat 2

1 14.13 Radford College (Julia Bradshaw)  (GE) 5  4:42.13   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 Capital Lakes (Temeka Collins)  (GE) 2  4:45.79   3.66  +3.66
3 14.08 Capital Lakes (Glen Lewis)  (GE) 3  5:04.83  19.04 +22.70
4 14.11 Daramalan (Natalie Graf)  (GE) 4  5:22.45  17.62 +40.32

14.02 Canberra (Morgan Thomas)  (GE) 1         
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 60)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 19 Women's Group E Single Scull Heat 3

1 14.06 Capital Lakes (Gemma Cross)  (GE) 2  4:39.00   0.00  +0.00
2 14.14 Radford College (Rhiannon Maggs)  (GE) 4  4:44.91   5.91  +5.91
3 14.07 Capital Lakes (Brandie Oconnor)  (GA) 6  4:49.25   4.34 +10.25
4 14.12 Daramalan (Grace Underwood)  (GA) 3  5:18.10  28.85 +39.10
5 14.03 Canberra (Gail Davis)  (GE) 1  5:38.39  20.29 +59.39

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 60)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 20 Men's Group E Single Scull Heat 1

1 15.01 ANU (Nataniel Yeo)  (GE) 1  4:17.59   0.00  +0.00
2 15.25 Radford College (Daniel Weber)  (GE) 3  4:42.28  24.69 +24.69

15.02 Canberra Grammar (Adrian Trowell)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
15.07 Canberra Grammar (William Vickers)  (GE) 4 DID NOT START
15.14 Canberra Grammar (Samuel Fisher)  (GE) 5 DID NOT START

Progress : 1->Final (Race 61); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 21 Men's Group E Single Scull Heat 2

1 15.19 Daramalan (Connor O'Byrne)  (GE) 4  4:11.28   0.00  +0.00
2 15.15 Capital Lakes (Ken Ineson)  (GE) 3  4:26.07  14.79 +14.79
3 15.03 Canberra Grammar (Timothy Sanderson)  (GE) 1  4:33.94   7.87 +22.66
4 15.22 Lake Tuggeranong (Michael Wright)  (GE) 5  4:49.17  15.23 +37.89

15.04 Canberra Grammar (Andrew Creer)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->Final (Race 61); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 22 Men's Group E Single Scull Heat 3

1 15.05 Canberra Grammar (Liam Jones)  (GE) 1  4:11.11   0.00  +0.00
2 15.18 Daramalan (Ivan Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 4  4:11.91   0.80  +0.80
3 15.06 Canberra Grammar (Rigel Maple)  (GE) 5  4:21.81   9.90 +10.70
4 15.21 Lake Tuggeranong (Simon Hickey)  (GE) 2  4:32.41  10.60 +21.30

15.11 Canberra Grammar (David Carroll)  (GE) 3 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->Final (Race 61); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 23 Men's Group E Single Scull Heat 4

1 15.09 Canberra Grammar (Jonathan Peake)  (GE) 4  4:17.35   0.00  +0.00
2 15.10 Canberra Grammar (Angus Balmaks)  (GE) 2  4:22.22   4.87  +4.87
3 15.16 Capital Lakes (Charlie MacKenzie)  (GC) 3  4:35.85  13.63 +18.50
4 15.08 Canberra Grammar (Scott Percival)  (GE) 1  4:42.37   6.52 +25.02
5 15.24 Radford College (Luke Tkalcevic)  (GE) 5  4:46.68   4.31 +29.33

Progress : 1->Final (Race 61); + Fastest Other Crew
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 24 Men's Group E Single Scull Heat 5

1 15.17 Capital Lakes (Declan Gillian)  (GE) 5  4:14.34   0.00  +0.00
2 15.12 Canberra Grammar (Chris Johnson)  (GE) 1  4:14.59   0.25  +0.25
3 15.23 Radford College (Tim Boston)  (GE) 4  4:19.78   5.19  +5.44
4 15.20 Daramalan (Bradley Duffy)  (GE) 2  4:34.52  14.74 +20.18
5 15.13 Canberra Grammar (James Wayte)  (GE) 3  4:36.11   1.59 +21.77
6 15.26 Black Mountain (Leigh Gordon) 6  4:37.17   1.06 +22.83

Progress : 1->Final (Race 61); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 25 School Boys Single Scull Heat 1

1 16.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac) 5  7:05.33   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 Canberra Grammar (Anthony Tridgell) 2  7:30.90  25.57 +25.57
3 16.09 Daramalan (Joseph Gubler) 4  7:52.52  21.62 +47.19

16.01 Black Mountain 1 (James de Salis) 1 DID NOT START
16.06 Canberra Grammar (Nicholas Barnier) 3 SCRATCHED

1,2,3->Final (Race 62)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 26 School Boys Single Scull Heat 2

1 16.07 Capital Lakes (Henry Waldren) 4  7:20.76   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Black Mountain 2 (Lewis Habraken) 1  7:38.25  17.49 +17.49
3 16.05 Canberra Grammar (Lachlan White) 3  7:41.11   2.86 +20.35
4 16.04 Canberra Grammar (Robert Mearns) 2  7:51.26  10.15 +30.50
5 16.11 Gippsland Grammar (Josh Oliver) 5  7:51.53   0.27 +30.77

1,2,3->Final (Race 62)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 27 School Girls Single Scull Heat 1

1 17.12 Canberra (Haylee Edwards) 2  8:09.68   0.00  +0.00
2 17.19 Lake Tuggeranong (Rachel Stokker) 4  8:15.24   5.56  +5.56
3 17.08 Canberra Girls Grammar (Laura Wylie) 5  8:51.41  36.17 +41.73
4 17.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Lisa Berry) 1  8:54.22   2.81 +44.54

17.11 Canberra Girls Grammar (Francesca Scully) 3 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); + 2 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 28 School Girls Single Scull Heat 2

1 17.14 Canberra (Nakitah Habraken) 5  8:27.05   0.00  +0.00
2 17.06 Canberra Girls Grammar (Lauren Sewell) 3  8:43.21  16.16 +16.16
3 17.10 Canberra Girls Grammar (Yanna Gouvoussis) 2  8:55.93  12.72 +28.88

17.20 Radford College (Samantha Shaw) 1         
17.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Clair Phillips) 4         

Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); + 2 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 29 School Girls Single Scull Heat 3

1 17.16 Lyneham High (Chloe MacKenzie) 5  8:13.90   0.00  +0.00
2 17.13 Canberra (Imogen Cowan) 3  8:18.93   5.03  +5.03
3 17.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Hannah Park) 2  8:55.95  37.02 +42.05
4 17.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Cassie Turnbull) 1  9:13.04  17.09 +59.14

17.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Elle Rasmussen) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); + 2 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 30 School Girls Single Scull Heat 4

1 17.17 St Clares College (Amelia Waldren) 5  8:06.01   0.00  +0.00
2 17.15 Canberra (Katelyn Mundy) 1  8:21.25  15.24 +15.24
3 17.18 Daramalan (Milly Cooper) 2  8:28.31   7.06 +22.30

17.07 Canberra Girls Grammar (Emily Balmaks) 3 SCRATCHED
17.09 Canberra Girls Grammar (Laura Wylie) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); + 2 Fastest Other Crews
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 31 Men's Open Coxless Four Final

1 18.01 ANU (Adams,Watkins,McAndrew,Cookman) 1  6:13.92   0.00  +0.00
2 18.02 Canberra (Skinner,Davis,McCormack,Gamble) 2  6:59.42  45.50 +45.50

18.03 ANU 2 (Meagher,O'Neill,Batten,Engele) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 32 Women's Group D Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 20.08 Capital Lakes (Sorenson,MacPherson,Landford,Landford,c:Nuttall) (GE) 5  3:57.13   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Black Mountain 1 (Pang,Gollasch,Sommer,Hughes,c:Lawrence)  (GE) 2  4:06.33   9.20  +9.20
3 20.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Hughes,Ball,Johnson,Antill)  (GE) 3  4:06.74   0.41  +9.61
4 20.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (TBA,Kriz,Townsend,Gwynn-Jones,c:Dunlop)  (GA) 6  4:12.65   5.91 +15.52
5 20.11 Lake Tuggeranong (Ledger,Ledger,Butler,Thomas,c:Watt)  (GD) 4  4:12.90   0.25 +15.77

20.07 Canberra Girls Grammar (Rainbow,Turnbull,Houston,TBA,c:Stavaruk)  (GA) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 33 Women's Group D Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 20.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Hammond,Caudle,Scott,Metcalfe)  (GA) 5  3:52.86   0.00  +0.00
2 20.10 Lake Tuggeranong (Silec,Knox,Paul,Hodgeman,c:Holland)  (GE) 4  3:54.77   1.91  +1.91
3 20.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Miller,Velzen,Taylor,Marques,c:Beale)  (GE) 1  4:11.19  16.42 +18.33
4 20.09 Capital Lakes (Himmerlich,McCarthy,Nuttall,Hawkins,c:Nuttall) (GE) 2  4:30.16  18.97 +37.30
5 20.06 Canberra Girls Grammar (Schleiger,Lyon,Walsh,Velzen,c:Niemi)  (GA) 3  4:39.43   9.27 +46.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 34 Men's Group D Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 21.02 Lake Tuggeranong (Townsend,Langdon,Watt,Hickey,c:Holland)  (GD) 2  3:40.39   0.00  +0.00
2 21.01 Canberra (Laidlaw,Snellgrove,Doyle,Horsburgh,c:Liddell) (GA) 1  3:49.16   8.77  +8.77
3 21.05 Black Mountain (Abercromby,Spooner,Gordon,Sayers)  (GE) 5  4:17.72  28.56 +37.33

21.03 Black Mountain (Pang,Sommer,Kinsella,McMahon)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
21.04 Black Mountain (Habraken,Calderwood,Hughes,Lawrence)  (GE) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 35 School Boy Year 10 Coxed Quad Final

1 22.03 Canberra Grammar (Ethell,Wadham,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell) 5  5:10.44   0.00  +0.00
2 22.01 Canberra Grammar (Nicholls,Daley,Retter,Retter,c:Gavin) 1  5:21.71  11.27 +11.27
3 22.02 Canberra Grammar (McMahon,Payten,Robertson,Sheridan,c:Sheridan) 3  5:27.71   6.00 +17.27
4 22.04 Daramalan (Rowe,Slarke,McAlister,Conolan,c:Johnston) 2  5:28.44   0.73 +18.00
5 22.05 Radford College (Hennig,Donohue,Lymn,Wodzinski,c:Overy) 4  5:29.88   1.44 +19.44
6 22.06 Radford College (Marshall,Pender,Williams,Gooding,c:Gabriel) 6  5:41.61  11.73 +31.17

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 36 School Girl Year 10 Coxed Quad Heat 1

1 23.07 Radford College (Hendry,Williams,Smith,Roderick,c:Lymn) 2  5:54.77   0.00  +0.00
2 23.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Long,Sewell,Johnstone,Gibson,c:Dunlop) 1  6:04.95  10.18 +10.18
3 23.08 Radford College (Huynh,Lambe,Culley,Whiteside,c:Nielsen) 5  6:21.77  16.82 +27.00
4 23.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Gouvoussis,Arif,Skacel,Jones,c:Crocker) 3  6:30.15   8.38 +35.38

23.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Kaye,Clifford,TBA,Mason,c:Beattie) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 64)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 37 School Girl Year 10 Coxed Quad Heat 2

1 23.06 Canberra Girls Grammar (Milne,Williams,Lipp,TBA,c:Hammond) 3  6:01.78   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Godfrey,Collis,TBA,Christian,c:Dwyer) 1  6:17.43  15.65 +15.65
3 23.09 Radford College (Morgan,Richards,Vesala,Yazidjoglou,c:Lambe) 4  6:29.99  12.56 +28.21
4 23.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Hargraves-McDonald,Passari,TBA,Turnbull,c:Beattie) 2  6:30.68   0.69 +28.90

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 64)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 38 Men's Open Double Scull Final

1 24.04 Canberra/ANU (Southwell,Jones) 4  6:13.54   0.00  +0.00
2 24.03 Canberra (Heger,Sandral) 2  6:30.25  16.71 +16.71
3 24.01 ANU (Watkins,McAndrew) 1  6:43.75  13.50 +30.21
4 24.02 ANU 2 (Adams,Cookman) 3  6:58.31  14.56 +44.77
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 39 Women's Open Double Scull Final

1 25.03 Canberra (Hughes,Jolly) 3  6:58.20   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 ANU (Kilby,Duncan) 1  7:02.75   4.55  +4.55
3 25.04 Canberra/ANU (Egerton-Warburton,Knowler) 4  7:05.60   2.85  +7.40
4 25.02 Black Mountain 1 (Gasson,Nash) 2  7:36.91  31.31 +38.71
5 25.05 Lake Tuggeranong (Greck,Willis) 5  7:37.33   0.42 +39.13

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 40 School Boys Double Scull Heat 1

1 26.05 Marist College (Gillian,Waldren) 4  6:55.61   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Canberra Grammar (Mearns,Shakespeare) 1  7:06.61  11.00 +11.00
3 26.06 Daramalan (Baker,Gubler) 2  7:09.52   2.91 +13.91

26.03 Canberra Grammar (Hart,Tridgell) 3 SCRATCHED
26.08 Radford College 1 (Priestley,Bradshaw) 5 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 66)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 41 School Boys Double Scull Heat 2

1 26.09 Radford College 2 (Cotterill,Chiswell) 4  6:37.97   0.00  +0.00
2 26.07 Radford College (Gordon,Mc Cormack) 2  6:44.62   6.65  +6.65
3 26.02 Canberra Grammar (Sherborne,White) 1  7:25.26  40.64 +47.29

26.04 Canberra Grammar (McColl,Lawrence) 3 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 66)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 42 Men's Master's Coxless Quad Final

1 30.04 Canberra (Strapps,Davoren,Coles,Ninham)  (F) 7  4:08.28  27   0.00  +0.00
2 30.02 Black Mountain 2 (Gasson,Creer,Reid,Hall)  (C) 3  4:13.82  47   5.54  +5.54
3 30.05 Canberra (Fisher,Blake,Ninham,Wilkes)  (D) 5  4:15.83  41   2.01  +7.55
4 30.03 Canberra (Greer,Ellis,Little,Osborne)  (C) 2  4:20.55  47   4.72 +12.27
5 30.01 Black Mountain 1 (Champness,McMahon,Kinsella,Calderwood) (E) 1  4:20.89  34   0.34 +12.61
6 30.06 Drummoyne/North Shore (Griffin,Keable,Hammond,Garrett)  (I) 4  4:30.03  GO   9.14 +21.75
7 30.07 Lake Tuggeranong (Barnwell,Townsend,Langdon,Watt)  (D) 6  4:35.24  41   5.21 +26.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 43 Master's Women's Eight Final

1
31.04 Canberra
(Cook,Preiner,Goddard,Charlton,Brian,Grant,Bissaker,Donoghoe,c:Burnet)

 (C)

2  3:44.77   0.00  +0.00

2
31.02 Canberra
(Connor,Antill,Mackay,Liddell*,Coddington,Smyth,Lundy,Southcott,c:Burnet)

 (C)

4  3:51.70   6.93  +6.93

3
31.03 Canberra
(Harber,Beauman,Wood,McVicker,Clear,Pfahl,Farnan,Hartley,c:Davis)

 (C)

1  3:56.06   4.36 +11.29

4
31.01 Lake Tuggeranong/Black …
(Champness,Hughes,Gollasch,Sommer*,Watt,Styman,Nermutova,Ledger*,c:Lawrence)

 (C)

3  4:02.40   6.34 +17.63
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 44 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 1

1 32.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Pearson,Butcher)  (GA) 1  4:25.28   0.00  +0.00
2 32.09 Capital Lakes (Collins,Cross)  (GE) 3  4:27.70   2.42  +2.42
3 32.06 Capital Lakes (McCarthy,Himmerlich)  (GE) 2  4:36.89   9.19 +11.61
4 32.10 Daramalan (Blackmore,Graf)  (GE) 5  5:08.50  31.61 +43.22

32.11 Lake Tuggeranong (Ledger,Thomas)  (GD) 4 SCRATCHED
32.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Collis,TBA)  (GA) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 45 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 2

1 32.01 ANU (O'Neil,Battaglene)  (GE) 3  4:28.34   0.00  +0.00
2 32.12 Lake Tuggeranong (Butler,Ledger)  (GD) 1  4:41.48  13.14 +13.14
3 32.07 Capital Lakes (Nuttall,Hawkins)  (GE) 5  4:43.78   2.30 +15.44
4 32.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Sutton,Christian)  (GE) 4  4:44.79   1.01 +16.45
5 32.08 Capital Lakes (Weber,Lewis)  (GE) 2  4:48.35   3.56 +20.01

32.05 Canberra (Bossard,Thomas)  (GE) 6 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 46 Men's Group D 2x Final

1 34.01 Canberra Grammar (McDonald Crowley,Abhayaratna)  (GE) 1  4:01.19   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Daramalan (Johnston,Baseler)  (GE) 3  4:09.39   8.20  +8.20
3 34.03 Canberra Grammar (Cusack,Ethell)  (GE) 5  5:02.88  53.49 +61.69

34.04 Canberra Grammar (Kourpanidis,Russell)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
34.02 Canberra Grammar (Swan,Osborne)  (GE) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 47 School Girls Year 10 Single Scull Final

1 35.03 St Clares College (Amelia Waldren) 3  6:44.65   0.00  +0.00
2 35.01 Capital Lakes (Jane Bailey) 1  6:47.83   3.18  +3.18
3 35.02 Lyneham High (Chloe Mackenzie) 2  6:57.47   9.64 +12.82
4 35.05 Radford College (Jacqui Williams) 5  7:13.14  15.67 +28.49
5 35.04 Daramalan (Tamar Peacock) 4  7:52.73  39.59 +68.08

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 48 School Boys Year 10 Single Scull Heat 1

1 36.12 Lyneham High 1 (Callum Mackenzie) 1  6:02.11   0.00  +0.00
2 36.02 Canberra Grammar (Jack Lattimore) 2  6:46.54  44.43 +44.43
3 36.15 Radford College (Liam Gooding) 5  7:08.65  22.11 +66.54
4 36.17 Radford College (Dan Kempton) 4  7:19.27  10.62 +77.16

36.04 Canberra Grammar (Lachlan Robertson) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 65)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 49 School Boys Year 10 Single Scull Heat 2

1 36.01 Black Mountain 1 (Lewis Habraken) 1  6:40.91   0.00  +0.00
2 36.18 Radford College (Robert Donohue) 3  7:03.03  22.12 +22.12
3 36.14 Radford College (Elliot Williams) 4  7:16.34  13.31 +35.43

36.07 Canberra Grammar (Scott Sheridan) 2 SCRATCHED
36.08 Canberra Grammar (Angus Moore) 5 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 65)

Race 50 School Boys Year 10 Single Scull Heat 3

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 51 School Boys Year 10 Single Scull Heat 4

1 36.11 Capital Lakes (Oliver Bailey) 4  6:23.46   0.00  +0.00
2 36.20 Radford College (Chris Wodzinski) 1  6:34.68  11.22 +11.22
3 36.13 Radford College (Kieran Pender) 2  7:12.51  37.83 +49.05
4 36.16 Radford College (Al Hennig) 3  7:13.52   1.01 +50.06

36.06 Canberra Grammar (Thomas Ethell) 5 SCRATCHED
36.10 Capital Lakes (Darcy French) 6 DID NOT START

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 65)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 52 Women's Group E Coxless Quad Scull Division 1

1 37.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Long,Sewell,Johnstone,Gibson)  (GE) 1  3:55.59   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Milne,Williams,Lipp,Stamatis)  (GA) 4  3:57.50   1.91  +1.91
3 37.08 Capital Lakes (Lewis,Cross,Collins,Weber)  (GE) 3  4:19.41  21.91 +23.82
4 37.06 Canberra (Seymour,Connor,James,Manley Wallace) (GA) 2  4:37.21  17.80 +41.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 53 Women's Group E Coxless Quad Scull Division 2

1 37.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Gouvoussis,Arif,Skacel,Jones)  (GE) 1  4:08.50   0.00  +0.00
2 37.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Hargraves-McDonald,Passari,TBA,Turnbull) (GA) 3  4:11.80   3.30  +3.30
3 37.07 Capital Lakes (Oconnor,Woodstock,Himmerlich,Hawkins)  (GA) 2  4:28.34  16.54 +19.84

37.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (TBA,Clifford,TBA,Mason)  (GA) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 54 School Boys Eight Final

1
40.02 Canberra Grammar
(Sheridan,McMahon,Robertson,Daley,Ethell,Moore,Wadham,Barnier,c:Purnell) 2  5:48.22   0.00  +0.00

2
40.01 Canberra Grammar
(Mearns,Shakespeare,McColl,Mardus,Hart,Tridgell,Lawrence,Barnier,c:Shaw) 1  5:51.53   3.31  +3.31
40.03 Canberra Grammar
(Lattimore,White,Retter,Retter,Nicholls,Payten,Walls,Monagahan,c:Gavin) 3         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 55 School Girls Double Scull Heat 1

1 41.06 St Clares College (Landford,Landford) 4  8:15.11   0.00  +0.00
2 41.08 Daramalan (Cooper,Twomey) 3  8:43.64  28.53 +28.53
3 41.09 Lake Tuggeranong (Knox,Silec) 2  8:47.74   4.10 +32.63

41.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Welch,Marshall) 1 SCRATCHED
41.04 Canberra Girls Grammar (Sutherland,Johnson) 5 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 67)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 56 School Girls Double Scull Heat 2

1 41.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Patterson,Caldwell) 4  8:05.69   0.00  +0.00
2 41.07 St Clares College (Sorenson,Waldren) 2  8:29.51  23.82 +23.82
3 41.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Balmaks,Rasmussen) 1  8:52.40  22.89 +46.71

41.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Sewell,Tapp) 3 SCRATCHED
41.10 Radford College (Shaw,McKenna) 5 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 67)

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 57 Women's Open Eight Final

1
42.05 Canberra/Melbourne Uni
(Cook*,Groothoff,Bissaker,Donoghoe,Knowler,Crowe*,Hughes,Jolly,c:Davis) 5  6:16.40   0.00  +0.00

2
42.02 Canberra Girls Grammar
(Sewell,Rasmussen,Johnson,Sutherland,Welch,Marshall,Tapp,Balmaks,c:Trundle) 2  6:40.49  24.09 +24.09

3
42.03 Canberra Girls Grammar
(Burke,Sainty,TBA,Jones,Nitschki,Latour,Anderson,Whitton) 4  7:00.45  19.96 +44.05

4
42.06 Lake Tuggeranong
(Langdon*,Silec,Paul,Stokker,Greck,Bisset,Hodgeman,Holland,c:Ledger) 6  7:04.27   3.82 +47.87

5
42.01 ANU
(Silberstein,O'Neil,Underwood,Wallace,Kilby,Duncan,Egerton-Warburton,Battaglene,c:Enzenhauea) 1  7:12.42   8.15 +56.02
42.04 Canberra
(Ritchie,McCormack,Cowan,Mundy,Edwards,Habraken,Fowler,Groothoff,c:Thomas) 3 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 58 School Girls Year 9 Coxed Quad Final

1 09.03 Canberra Girls Grammar 2 (Hammond,Caudle,Scott,Metcalfe) 3  3:58.72   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 Radford College 1 (Goddard,Pidcock,Gordon,McMorrow,c:Gleeson) 2  4:02.43   3.71  +3.71
3 09.04 Canberra Girls Grammar 3 (Hughes,Ball,Johnson,Antill,c:Crow) 5  4:11.99   9.56 +13.27
4 09.02 Canberra Girls Grammar 1 (Miller,Velzen,Taylor,Marques,c:Beale) 4  4:15.59   3.60 +16.87
5 09.05 Canberra Girls Grammar 4 (TBA,Kriz,Townsend,Gwynn-Jones,c:Dunlop) 1  4:28.76  13.17 +30.04

09.08 Radford College (Pino,Hitches,Brown,Butler,c:Lambe) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 59 School Boys Year 9 Coxed Quad Final

1 10.01 Canberra Grammar 1 (Maple,Jones,Creer,Trowell,c:Hodge) 4  3:38.41   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Canberra Grammar 2 (Wayte,Balmaks,Peake,Carroll,c:Prakash) 3  3:43.86   5.45  +5.45
3 10.07 Radford College (Davies,Parker,Stuchbery,Vlandis,c:Tulip) 5  3:48.91   5.05 +10.50
4 10.03 Canberra Grammar 3 (Johnson,Fisher,Percival,Sanderson,c:Hobson) 6  3:53.63   4.72 +15.22
5 10.06 Daramalan (Junakovic,Duffy,O'Byrne,Michelin-Beard,c:Miles) 2  3:58.75   5.12 +20.34
6 10.08 Radford College (Horsley,Northam,Tatlor,Otevrel,c:Himonas) 1  4:08.59   9.84 +30.18
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 60 Women's Group E Single Scull Final

1 14.01 Canberra (Freyja Bossard)  (GE) 3  4:38.63   0.00  +0.00
2 14.13 Radford College (Julia Bradshaw)  (GE) 5  4:45.96   7.33  +7.33
3 14.14 Radford College (Rhiannon Maggs)  (GE) 2  4:47.01   1.05  +8.38
4 14.06 Capital Lakes (Gemma Cross)  (GE) 4  5:03.80  16.79 +25.17
5 14.05 Capital Lakes (Temeka Collins)  (GE) 6  5:08.62   4.82 +29.99
6 14.04 Capital Lakes (Jane Weber)  (GE) 1  5:28.38  19.76 +49.75

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 61 Men's Group E Single Scull Final

1 15.17 Capital Lakes (Declan Gillian)  (GE) 3  4:16.52   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 ANU (Nataniel Yeo)  (GE) 2  4:19.91   3.39  +3.39

15.19 Daramalan (Connor O'Byrne)  (GE) 1         
15.16 Capital Lakes (Charlie MacKenzie)  (GC) 4         
15.23 Radford College (Tim Boston)  (GE) 5         
15.18 Daramalan (Ivan Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 6         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 62 School Boys Single Scull Final

1 16.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac) 3  7:15.79   0.00  +0.00
2 16.07 Capital Lakes (Henry Waldren) 4  7:29.45  13.66 +13.66
3 16.05 Canberra Grammar (Lachlan White) 1  8:12.75  43.30 +56.96

16.03 Canberra Grammar (Anthony Tridgell) 2 SCRATCHED
16.02 Black Mountain 2 (Lewis Habraken) 5 SCRATCHED
16.09 Daramalan (Joseph Gubler) 6         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 63 School Girls Single Scull Final

1 17.13 Canberra (Imogen Cowan) 6  8:26.49   0.00  +0.00
2 17.17 St Clares College (Amelia Waldren) 4  8:33.33   6.84  +6.84
3 17.12 Canberra (Haylee Edwards) 3  8:48.17  14.84 +21.68
4 17.19 Lake Tuggeranong (Rachel Stokker) 1  8:57.13   8.96 +30.64
5 17.16 Lyneham High (Chloe MacKenzie) 5  8:59.25   2.12 +32.76
6 17.14 Canberra (Nakitah Habraken) 2  9:12.97  13.72 +46.48

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 64 School Girl Year 10 Coxed Quad Final

1 23.07 Radford College (Hendry,Williams,Smith,Roderick,c:Lymn) 3  6:15.46   0.00  +0.00
2 23.06 Canberra Girls Grammar (Milne,Williams,Lipp,TBA,c:Hammond) 4  6:26.60  11.14 +11.14
3 23.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Godfrey,Collis,TBA,Christian,c:Dwyer) 2  6:36.28   9.68 +20.82
4 23.08 Radford College (Huynh,Lambe,Culley,Whiteside,c:Nielsen) 1  6:40.37   4.09 +24.91
5 23.09 Radford College (Morgan,Richards,Vesala,Yazidjoglou,c:Lambe) 6  7:13.60  33.23 +58.14

23.01 Canberra Girls Grammar (Long,Sewell,Johnstone,Gibson,c:Dunlop) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 65 School Boys Year 10 Single Scull Final

1 36.12 Lyneham High 1 (Callum Mackenzie) 2  6:02.20   0.00  +0.00
2 36.01 Black Mountain 1 (Lewis Habraken) 3  6:10.72   8.52  +8.52
3 36.20 Radford College (Chris Wodzinski) 1  6:27.97  17.25 +25.77
4 36.11 Capital Lakes (Oliver Bailey) 4  6:38.38  10.41 +36.18

36.18 Radford College (Robert Donohue) 5         
36.02 Canberra Grammar (Jack Lattimore) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 66 School Boys Double Scull Final

1 26.09 Radford College 2 (Cotterill,Chiswell) 3  6:57.32   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 Marist College (Gillian,Waldren) 4  7:15.02  17.70 +17.70
3 26.01 Canberra Grammar (Mearns,Shakespeare) 2  8:07.98  52.96 +70.66

26.02 Canberra Grammar (Sherborne,White) 1         
26.07 Radford College (Gordon,Mc Cormack) 5         
26.06 Daramalan (Baker,Gubler) 6         
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 67 School Girls Double Scull Final

1 41.06 St Clares College (Landford,Landford) 3  8:30.04   0.00  +0.00
2 41.07 St Clares College (Sorenson,Waldren) 1  8:48.25  18.21 +18.21

41.09 Lake Tuggeranong (Knox,Silec) 2         
41.08 Daramalan (Cooper,Twomey) 4         
41.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Patterson,Caldwell) 5         
41.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Balmaks,Rasmussen) 6         
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 68 Men's Under 15 Double Scull Heat 1

1 57.01 Canberra Grammar (Parr,Hogan) 1  4:31.25   0.00  +0.00
2 57.03 Canberra Grammar (Moore,White) 3  4:44.96  13.71 +13.71
3 57.04 Canberra Grammar (Symms,Sampson) 4  4:45.39   0.43 +14.14
4 57.06 Radford College (Cadzow,Himonas) 2  5:15.40  30.01 +44.15

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 84)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 69 Men's Under 15 Double Scull Heat 2

1 57.07 Radford College (Tatlor,Parker) 3  4:14.98   0.00  +0.00
2 57.08 Lake Tuggeranong/Capita… (MacKenzie,Skene) 4  4:22.02   7.04  +7.04
3 57.02 Canberra Grammar (Sherborne,Turbayne) 1  4:23.67   1.65  +8.69
4 57.05 Daramalan (Mornement,Michelin-Beard) 2  4:50.03  26.36 +35.05

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 84)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 70 Masters Mixed Double Scull Division 1

1 43.10 Canberra (Jolly,Sandral)  (A) 2  3:46.89  14   0.00  +0.00
2 43.19 Shoalhaven (Eddington,Eddington)  (D) 4  3:57.38  GO  10.49 +10.49
3 43.08 Canberra (James,Pagan)  (D) 1  4:21.81  GO  24.43 +34.92
4 43.15 Capital Lakes (Ineson,Oconnor)  (B) 3  4:26.79  12   4.98 +39.90

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 71 Masters Mixed Double Scull Division 2

1 43.07 Canberra/Black Mountain (Creer,Bissaker)  (C) 2  4:00.36   7   0.00  +0.00
2 43.02 Black Mountain 2 (Gollasch,Weir)  (C) 1  4:02.32   7   1.96  +1.96
3 43.09 Canberra (Steel,Pagett)  (C) 3  4:09.17   7   6.85  +8.81
4 43.18 Lake Tuggeranong (Langdon,Thomas)  (D) 4  4:20.54  GO  11.37 +20.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 72 Masters Mixed Double Scull Division 3

1 43.03 Black Mountain 3 (Hall,Quilty)  (C) 2  3:42.14   0.00  +0.00
2 43.16 Lake Tuggeranong (Townsend,Styman)  (C) 3  3:43.69   1.55  +1.55
3 43.05 Black Mountain 5 (Gordon,Howard)  (C) 4  4:21.34  37.65 +39.20
4 43.17 Lake Tuggeranong (Watt,Watt)  (C) 1  4:23.95   2.61 +41.81

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 73 Masters Mixed Double Scull Division 4

1 43.14 Canberra (Preiner,Simson)  (F) 1  3:57.17  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 43.04 Black Mountain 4 (Leitch,Nash)  (E) 3  4:06.58   7   9.41  +9.41
3 43.12 Canberra (Pentony,Coles)  (F) 5  4:08.57  GO   1.99 +11.40
4 43.13 Canberra (Liddell,Laidlaw)  (E) 6  4:13.09   7   4.52 +15.92
5 43.01 Black Mountain 1 (Kinsella,Pang)  (F) 2  4:13.43  GO   0.34 +16.26
6 43.06 Black Mountain 6 (Calderwood,Lawrence)  (D) 4  4:31.81  13  18.38 +34.64

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 74 Women's Under 17 Single Scull Final

1 45.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Rachel Stokker) 3  8:03.67   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 Capital Lakes 1 (Amelia Waldren) 2  8:10.30   6.63  +6.63
3 45.01 Canberra (Haylee Edwards) 1  8:14.04   3.74 +10.37
4 45.03 Capital Lakes 2 (Chloe MacKenzie) 4  8:20.32   6.28 +16.65

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 75 Men's Under 17 Single Scull Final

1 46.02 Capital Lakes 1 (Callum Mackenzie) 2  7:15.61   0.00  +0.00
2 46.01 Black Mountain 1 (Lewis Habraken) 1  7:28.72  13.11 +13.11
3 46.07 Gippsland Grammar (Josh Oliver) 4  7:40.77  12.05 +25.16
4 46.04 Capital Lakes 3 (Declan Gillian) 5  7:41.13   0.36 +25.52
5 46.05 Capital Lakes 4 (Oliver Bailey) 6  7:42.70   1.57 +27.09
6 46.06 Daramalan (Dylan Conolan) 3  7:50.93   8.23 +35.32
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 76 Men's Under 23 Single Scull Final

1 49.03 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac) 3  6:56.04   0.00  +0.00
2 49.04 Capital Lakes (Darcy French) 4  7:16.42  20.38 +20.38
3 49.02 ANU (Gavin Cookman) 2  7:25.68   9.26 +29.64
4 49.01 ANU (Nataniel Yeo) 1  8:02.14  36.46 +66.10

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 77 Women's Under 23 Single Scull Final

1 50.05 Lake Tuggeranong (Melissa Greck) 5  7:56.34   0.00  +0.00
2 50.01 Canberra (Jodie Groothoff) 1  8:03.61   7.27  +7.27
3 50.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Jessica Willis) 4  8:19.72  16.11 +23.38
4 50.02 Canberra (Caitlin McCormack) 3  8:22.74   3.02 +26.40
5 50.03 Lake Tuggeranong (Michaela Ledger) 2  8:47.60  24.86 +51.26

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 78 Women's Open Coxless Quad Final

1 53.02 Canberra (Ferguson,Knowler,Hughes,Jolly) 2  6:23.47   0.00  +0.00
2 53.03 Lake Tuggeranong (Greck,Willis,Stokker,Hodgeman) 3  6:59.53  36.06 +36.06

53.01 ANU (Kilby,Duncan,Egerton-Warburton,Battaglene) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 79 Women's Group D Single Scull Final

1 54.01 Canberra (Caitlin McCormack)  (GD) 1  4:28.26   0.00  +0.00
2 54.02 Daramalan (Kitty Blackmore)  (GE) 3  5:15.27  47.01 +47.01

54.03 Lake Tuggeranong (Cindy Watt)  (GC) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 80 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 55.01 ANU (Will Battman)  (GE) 1  4:09.08   0.00  +0.00
2 55.10 Canberra (Dale Gazzard)  (GE) 4  4:16.25   7.17  +7.17
3 55.12 Lake Tuggeranong (Simon Hickey)  (GE) 5  4:32.72  16.47 +23.64
4 55.05 Canberra Grammar (Oscar Supit)  (GE) 3  4:50.66  17.94 +41.58

55.02 Black Mountain 1 (David Nash)  (GC) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 81 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 55.03 Black Mountain 2 (Paul Champness)  (GD) 1  4:19.46   0.00  +0.00
2 55.11 Daramalan (Tim Pidcock)  (GE) 4  4:26.76   7.30  +7.30
3 55.06 Canberra Grammar (Sam Kennedy-Hine)  (GE) 2  5:02.16  35.40 +42.70
4 55.07 Canberra Grammar (Lachlan Marshall)  (GE) 3  5:08.61   6.45 +49.15

55.13 Lake Tuggeranong (Peter Watt)  (GD) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 82 Men's Group D Single Scull Division 3

1 55.15 Shoalhaven (David Eddington)  (GE) 5  4:10.46   0.00  +0.00
2 55.04 Black Mountain 3 (Rob Creer)  (GD) 1  4:12.65   2.19  +2.19
3 55.14 Lake Tuggeranong (Lyndon Langdon)  (GD) 3  4:36.11  23.46 +25.65
4 55.08 Canberra Grammar (Liam Doherty)  (GE) 2  4:40.94   4.83 +30.48
5 55.09 Canberra Grammar (Nick Atkinson-Perillo)  (GE) 4  5:02.75  21.81 +52.29

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 83 Women's Under 15 Double Scull Final

1 56.02 Capital Lakes (Collins,Cross) 1  4:19.17   0.00  +0.00
2 56.01 Capital Lakes (Weber,Lewis) 3  4:38.31  19.14 +19.14
3 56.04 Daramalan (Mcnamara,Thomas) 2  5:27.77  49.46 +68.60
4 56.05 Daramalan (Scarlett,Fleeton) 4  6:08.47  40.70 +109.3

56.03 Daramalan (Cock,Helmers) 5 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 84 Men's Under 15 Double Scull Final

1 57.07 Radford College (Tatlor,Parker) 1  4:06.13   0.00  +0.00
2 57.02 Canberra Grammar (Sherborne,Turbayne) 6  4:22.35  16.22 +16.22
3 57.08 Lake Tuggeranong/Capita… (MacKenzie,Skene) 5  4:26.48   4.13 +20.35
4 57.01 Canberra Grammar (Parr,Hogan) 3  4:30.54   4.06 +24.41
5 57.04 Canberra Grammar (Symms,Sampson) 2  4:37.45   6.91 +31.32
6 57.03 Canberra Grammar (Moore,White) 4  4:57.33  19.88 +51.20

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 85 Master's Women's Double Scull Division 1

1 59.07 Canberra (Bissaker,Grant)  (B) 1  4:06.90   0.00  +0.00
2 59.03 Black Mountain 3 (Nermutova,Champness)  (B) 3  4:13.36   6.46  +6.46
3 59.10 Shoalhaven 1 (Croker,Lewis)  (B) 2  4:25.97  12.61 +19.07

59.01 Black Mountain 1 (Hughes,Gollasch)  (B) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 86 Master's Women's Double Scull Division 2

1 59.06 Canberra (Pentony,Linacre)  (E) 5  4:10.78  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 59.04 Black Mountain 4 (Gasson,Nash)  (C) 1  4:15.85  13   5.07  +5.07
3 59.09 Shoalhaven (Jones,Eddington)  (C) 6  4:18.17  13   2.32  +7.39
4 59.05 Canberra (Charlton,Goddard)  (D) 2  4:24.96   7   6.79 +14.18
5 59.02 Black Mountain 2 (Sommer,Pang)  (E) 3  4:27.86  GO   2.90 +17.08
6 59.08 Lake Tuggeranong (Watt,Styman)  (C) 4  4:34.07  13   6.21 +23.29

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 87 Women's Under 17 2x Final

1 62.02 Capital Lakes (Bailey,MacKenzie) 2  7:29.91   0.00  +0.00
2 62.03 Lake Tuggeranong/Capita… (Waldren,Stokker) 3  7:42.20  12.29 +12.29
3 62.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Stokker,Bisset) 5  7:59.93  17.73 +30.02
4 62.05 Radford College (Williams,Smith) 4  8:02.89   2.96 +32.98

62.01 Lake Tuggeranong/Canber… (Edwards,Stokker) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 88 Men's Under 17 Double Scull Final

1 63.01 Capital Lakes (French,Bailey) 1  6:55.64   0.00  +0.00
2 63.03 Capital Lakes (Mackenzie,MacKenzie) 3  7:02.22   6.58  +6.58
3 63.02 Black Mountain/Capital … (Gillian,Habraken) 2  7:07.62   5.40 +11.98

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 89 Men's Group E Double Scull Final

1 64.03 Daramalan (O'Byrne,Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 3  4:00.27   0.00  +0.00
2 64.02 Capital Lakes (Ineson,Oconnor)  (GA) 2  4:13.61  13.34 +13.34
3 64.04 Daramalan (Kennedy,Duffy)  (GA) 4  4:13.82   0.21 +13.55

64.01 ANU (Batten,Engele)  (GE) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 90 Women's Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 65.01 Black Mountain 1 (Belton,Greenaway)  (GE) 1  4:26.76   0.00  +0.00
2 65.09 Daramalan (Junakovic,Taglieri)  (GA) 5  5:31.11  64.35 +64.35

65.03 Black Mountain 3 (Williams,Dennis)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
65.04 Canberra (Bossard,Thomas)  (GE) 3         
65.06 Daramalan (Sturgeon,Jarvis)  (GA) 4         
65.10 Lake Tuggeranong (Knox,Silec)  (GE) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 91 Women's Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 65.08 Daramalan (Palmer,Underwood)  (GA) 4  4:30.71   0.00  +0.00
2 65.05 Lake Tuggeranong/Capita… (Woodstock,Knox*)  (GE) 1  4:38.35   7.64  +7.64
3 65.11 Lake Tuggeranong (Ledger,Thomas)  (GD) 5  4:39.76   1.41  +9.05

65.02 Black Mountain 2 (Howard,Abercromby)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
65.07 Daramalan (Rose,Black)  (GA) 3         

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 92 Men's Master's Double Scull Division 1

1 67.09 Canberra (Ellis,Little)  (C) 2  3:37.05   0.00  +0.00
2 67.07 Canberra (Blake,Wilkes)  (C) 3  3:43.18   6.13  +6.13
3 67.05 Canberra (Greer,Fisher)  (C) 6  3:48.93   5.75 +11.88
4 67.11 Lake Tuggeranong (Townsend,Watt)  (C) 1  3:57.25   8.32 +20.20
5 67.02 Black Mountain 3 (Sayers,Habraken)  (C) 5  4:09.64  12.39 +32.59
6 67.01 Black Mountain 2 (Calderwood,Gordon)  (C) 4  4:13.76   4.12 +36.71

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 93 Men's Master's Double Scull Division 2

1 67.10 Canberra (Simson,Mclaren)  (F) 4  4:16.81  31   0.00  +0.00
2 67.06 Canberra (Hieatt,Strapps)  (F) 3  4:26.36  31   9.55  +9.55
3 67.04 Canberra/Black Mountain (Leitch,Peedom)  (G) 2  4:29.90  23   3.54 +13.09
4 67.08 Canberra (Burgess,Denny)  (I) 5  4:34.66  GO   4.76 +17.85
5 67.03 Black Mountain 4 (McMahon,Kinsella)  (F) 1  4:41.25  31   6.59 +24.44
6 67.12 Lake Tuggeranong (Langdon,Barnwell)  (F) 6  5:08.68  31  27.43 +51.87

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 94 Men's Under 15 Coxed Quad Heat 1

1 68.09 Radford College (Horsley,Northam,Tatlor,Otevrel,c:Himonas) 5  4:01.29   0.00  +0.00
68.01 Canberra Grammar 1 (Moore,Sherborne,Turbayne,White,c:Williams) 1         
68.06 Radford College (Weiss,Letcher,Waddington,Mount,c:Vlandis) 2         
68.02 Canberra Grammar 10 (Kennedy-Hine,McCarthy,Shelley,Ryan,c:Nash) 3         
68.07 Radford College (Milligan,Overy,Gabriel,Barrett,c:Nielsen) 4         

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 110)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 95 Men's Under 15 Coxed Quad Heat 2

1 68.08 Radford College (Davies,Parker,Stuchbery,Vlandis,c:Tulip) 1  3:59.59   0.00  +0.00
2 68.05 Canberra Grammar 7 (Doherty,Pickering,Marshall,Park,c:Baldwin) 4  4:13.22  13.63 +13.63
3 68.04 Canberra Grammar 3 (Breis,Foote,Sampson,Supit,c:Symms) 3  4:23.79  10.57 +24.20
4 68.03 Canberra Grammar 2 (Atkinson-Perillo,Borger,Ryan,Staniforth,c:Willenberg) 2  4:26.11   2.32 +26.52

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 96 Women's Under 15 Coxed Quad Final

1 69.03 Radford College (Goddard,Pidcock,Gordon,McMorrow,c:Gleeson) 2  4:04.97   0.00  +0.00
2 69.01 Capital Lakes (Lewis,Cross,Collins,Weber,c:Lewis) 1  4:12.43   7.46  +7.46
3 69.04 Radford College (Churchill,Salmon Krone,Mossop,Yazidjoglou,c:Payoe) 3  4:20.74   8.31 +15.77
4 69.06 Radford College (O'Bryan,Tulip,Lymn,Lambe,c:Wellsmore) 5  4:33.29  12.55 +28.32
5 69.05 Radford College (Bell,Pelkowitz,Salmon Krone,Burbridge,c:Nestor) 6  5:00.76  27.47 +55.79
6 69.02 Daramalan (Thomas,Fleeton,Mcnamara,Helmers,c:Cock) 4  5:45.61  44.85 +100.6

Race 97 Men's Under 19 Double Scull Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 98 Master's Women Coxless Quad Final

1 74.03 Canberra (Finlay,Pentony,Linacre,Wellman)  (E) 5  3:53.73  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 74.02 Black Mountain 2 (Nash,Quilty,Champness,Gasson)  (C) 3  4:05.74  14  12.01 +12.01
3 74.06 Shoalhaven (Croker,Eddington,Jones,Lewis)  (C) 6  4:12.12  14   6.38 +18.39
4 74.01 Black Mountain 1 (Pang,Gollasch,Sommer,Hughes)  (C) 1  4:18.14  14   6.02 +24.41
5 74.05 Lake Tuggeranong (Styman,Watt,Ledger,Thomas)  (C) 2  4:27.62  14   9.48 +33.89
6 74.04 Canberra (Beauman,Antill,Mackay,Hartley)  (B) 4  4:27.99  19   0.37 +34.26

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 99 Women's Group E Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 75.01 Black Mountain 1 (Abercromby,Lawrence,Pead,Howard,c:Leitch)  (GE) 3  4:17.35   0.00  +0.00
2 75.10 Radford College (Gleeson,Brown,Gordon,Pidcock,c:McMorrow)  (GE) 1  4:32.67  15.32 +15.32
3 75.06 Radford College (O'Bryan,Tulip,Lymn,Lambe,c:Wellsmore)  (GA) 5  4:35.39   2.72 +18.04
4 75.04 Daramalan (Sturgeon,Junakovic,Jarvis,Blackmore,c:Taglieri) (GA) 4  5:48.00  72.61 +90.65

75.05 Lake Tuggeranong (Silec,Knox,Paul,Hodgeman,c:Holland)  (GE) 2         
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 100 Women's Group E Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 75.07 Radford College (Pino,Hitches,Goddard,Butler,c:Batt)  (GE) 2  4:14.79   0.00  +0.00
2 75.02 Black Mountain 2 (Dennis,Williams,Greenaway,Belton,c:Hall)  (GE) 3  4:17.70   2.91  +2.91
3 75.03 Daramalan (Rose,Black,Palmer,Underwood,c:Junakovic)  (GA) 5  4:18.08   0.38  +3.29
4 75.08 Radford College (Churchill,Salmon Krone,Mossop,Yazidjoglou,c:Payoe) (GE) 4  4:24.11   6.03  +9.32
5 75.09 Radford College (Bell,Pelkowitz,Salmon Krone,Burbridge,c:Nestor)  (GE) 1  4:54.84  30.73 +40.05

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 101 Men's Group E Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 76.01 Daramalan (Junakovic,Duffy,O'Byrne,Michelin-Beard,c:Miles) (GA) 3  3:53.23   0.00  +0.00
2 76.05 Canberra (Burgess,Denny,Strapps,Simson)  (GE) 5  3:53.55   0.32  +0.32
3 76.02 Lake Tuggeranong (Wright,Watt,Langdon,Barnwell,c:Ledger)  (GE) 2  3:55.12   1.57  +1.89
4 76.03 Radford College (Barrett,Letcher,Waddington,Mount,c:Vlandis)  (GA) 1  4:07.32  12.20 +14.09
5 76.04 Radford College (Milligan,Overy,Gabriel,Weiss,c:Nielsen)  (GA) 4  5:16.41  69.09 +83.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 102 Women's Under 15 Single Scull Final

1 77.01 Capital Lakes (Jane Bailey) 1  4:39.85   0.00  +0.00
2 77.04 Capital Lakes (Gemma Cross) 4  4:42.44   2.59  +2.59
3 77.03 Capital Lakes (Temeka Collins) 3  4:56.25  13.81 +16.40
4 77.02 Capital Lakes (Jane Weber) 2  5:00.27   4.02 +20.42
5 77.05 Capital Lakes (Glen Lewis) 5  5:22.62  22.35 +42.77

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 103 Men's Under 15 Single Scull Heat 1

1 78.01 Canberra Grammar (Patrick Breis) 1  5:02.96   0.00  +0.00
2 78.10 Canberra Grammar (Angus McCarthy) 5  5:03.76   0.80  +0.80
3 78.06 Canberra Grammar (Lawson Pickering) 4  5:06.30   2.54  +3.34
4 78.18 Lake Tuggeranong (Michael Skene) 2  5:24.24  17.94 +21.28

78.03 Canberra Grammar (Ben Hogan) 3 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->Final (Race 111); + 2 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 104 Men's Under 15 Single Scull Heat 2

1 78.17 Capital Lakes (Charlie MacKenzie) 2  4:58.41   0.00  +0.00
2 78.13 Canberra Grammar (Tom Staniforth) 5  5:39.09  40.68 +40.68
3 78.04 Canberra Grammar (Chris Baldwin) 3  5:43.71   4.62 +45.30
4 78.02 Canberra Grammar (Joseph Williams) 1  6:20.51  36.80 +82.10

78.19 Radford College (Alex Stuchbery) 4 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->Final (Race 111); + 2 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 105 Men's Under 15 Single Scull Heat 3

1 78.14 Canberra Grammar (Henry Nash) 4  4:39.96   0.00  +0.00
2 78.16 Canberra Grammar (Patrick Ryan) 5  5:05.62  25.66 +25.66
3 78.07 Canberra Grammar (James Borger) 2  5:19.78  14.16 +39.82
4 78.12 Canberra Grammar (Chris Shelley) 3  5:33.19  13.41 +53.23

78.05 Canberra Grammar (Chris Parr) 1         
78.22 Radford College (Nicholas Otevrel) 6         

Progress : 1->Final (Race 111); + 2 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 106 Men's Under 15 Single Scull Heat 4

1 78.08 Canberra Grammar (Michael Ryan) 2  5:00.41   0.00  +0.00
2 78.11 Canberra Grammar (Nick Willenberg) 5  5:19.38  18.97 +18.97
3 78.09 Canberra Grammar (Owen Park) 3  5:43.58  24.20 +43.17
4 78.15 Canberra Grammar (James Foote) 4  5:46.99   3.41 +46.58

78.21 Radford College (James Vlandis) 1 DID NOT START
78.20 Radford College (Jordan Davies) 6 DID NOT START

Progress : 1->Final (Race 111); + 2 Fastest Other Crews
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 107 Men's Under 17 Coxed Quad Final

1 79.01 Capital Lakes/Black Mou… (Gillian,Habraken,Bailey,French,c:Nuttall) 2  6:37.59   0.00  +0.00
2 79.02 Radford College (Hennig,Donohue,Lymn,Wodzinski,c:Overy) 1  6:38.50   0.91  +0.91
3 79.03 Radford College (Marshall,Pender,Williams,Gooding,c:Gabriel) 3  6:56.99  18.49 +19.40

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 108 Women's Under 17 Coxed Quad Final

1 80.01 Capital Lakes/Lake Tugg… (Waldren,Stokker,Bailey,MacKenzie,c:Nuttall) 2  7:14.05   0.00  +0.00
2 80.03 Radford College (Huynh,Lambe,Culley,Whiteside,c:Nielsen) 3  7:49.54  35.49 +35.49
3 80.04 Radford College (Yazidjoglou,Richards,Vesala,Morgan,c:Lambe) 4  8:00.44  10.90 +46.39

80.02 Lake Tuggeranong (Stokker,Bisset,Luckie,Woollard,c:Woollard) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins

Race 109 Men's Open Eight Final

1
83.02 Canberra
(Polyichanin,Jones,Graham,Sandral,Ralph,Wright,McCormack,Fleming,c:Groothoff) 1  5:47.55   0.00  +0.00

2
83.03 Canberra
(Greer,Wilkes,TBA,Little,Osborne,Hodges,Pagan,Lawrence,c:Davis) 3  6:01.61  14.06 +14.06
83.01 ANU
(Watkins,Cookman,Adams,McAndrew,Hutchinson,Battman,Pardy,Engele,c:Enzenhauea) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 110 Men's Under 15 Coxed Quad Final

68.06 Radford College (Weiss,Letcher,Waddington,Mount,c:Vlandis) 1         
68.05 Canberra Grammar 7 (Doherty,Pickering,Marshall,Park,c:Baldwin) 2         
68.09 Radford College (Horsley,Northam,Tatlor,Otevrel,c:Himonas) 3         
68.08 Radford College (Davies,Parker,Stuchbery,Vlandis,c:Tulip) 4         
68.02 Canberra Grammar 10 (Kennedy-Hine,McCarthy,Shelley,Ryan,c:Nash) 5         
68.04 Canberra Grammar 3 (Breis,Foote,Sampson,Supit,c:Symms) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 111 Men's Under 15 Single Scull Final

1 78.17 Capital Lakes (Charlie MacKenzie) 5  4:28.57   0.00  +0.00
2 78.14 Canberra Grammar (Henry Nash) 2  4:38.30   9.73  +9.73
3 78.01 Canberra Grammar (Patrick Breis) 4  4:49.05  10.75 +20.48
4 78.08 Canberra Grammar (Michael Ryan) 3  4:49.39   0.34 +20.82
5 78.16 Canberra Grammar (Patrick Ryan) 6  5:08.66  19.27 +40.09
6 78.10 Canberra Grammar (Angus McCarthy) 1  5:21.81  13.15 +53.24


